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PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
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S. No Name of the Activity 

Coordinator 

ADB Rond, Strampalem, E G.D1, AP -533 437 
(Approved by AICTE. Permanently Affihnted to JNTUK, Kakinnda) 

(Recognized by UGC Under Sections 2() and 12 (B) of UGC act, 1956) 
Ph: 08852 252233. 34. Website. www.pragat1 ac sa 

(Autonomous) 

Strides 

Summary of Extra and Co-curricular activities 

National Unity Day 

Freshers Day 
Independence Day 
International Yoga Day 

Date 

04/03/2023 

31/10/2022 

7/10/2023 

15/08/2022 

21/06/2022 

A.Y:2022-23 
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